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Results — Snezienky a machri 2021 - Long

2021-11-06

M -12 (5/5) Time Behind Time lost
1. Daniel Szabo Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 32:11 04:53

2.  Boris Kocur SK Farmaceut Bratislava 33:10 +0:59 03:46

3. Daniel Jozef Nemé&ek Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 40:04 +7:53 11:13

4. Peter Kotuliak SK Farmaceut Bratislava 47:02 +14:51  09:48

5.  Alex Luis Sutka Sportovy klub Sandberg 49:49  +17:38  15:06

M -14 (10/10) Time Behind Time lost
1. Samuel Micha¢ SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 57:11 06:40

2. Janko Dokupil Sportovy klub Sandberg 65:08 +7:57 08:41

3. Jakub Brnak Sportovy klub Sandberg 68:32 +11:21  16:43

4. Matus Miklos Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 75:33 +18:22 19:49

5. Jan Plav¢an Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 85:51 +28:40 12:10

6. Maksym Volkov Slavia Zilinska univerzita 87:53 +30:42 31:01

7.  Michal Domonko$ Sportovy klub Sandberg 11040 +53:29 39:38

8. Damian Dojcar Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 128:02 +70:51 35:04

9. Matej Jendek Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 141:10 +83:59 35:57

10. Ondrej Jendek Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 146:51 +89:40 56:24

M -16 (4/4) Time Behind Time lost
1. Daniel Smelik TJ Rapid Bratislava 49:38 00:38

2. Jakub Bercik SK Farmaceut Bratislava 61:38 +12:00 09:22

3. Jan Kucharik Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 81:05 +31:27 18:33

4. Lukas Kapusta Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 104:25 +54:47 23:22

M -18 (171) Time Behind Time lost
1. Samuel Dokupil Sportovy klub Sandberg 115:36 00:00

M 19- (15/15) Time Behind Time lost
1.  Medard Féder Klub OB ASK Pezinok 67:44 00:46

2. Ondrej Pijak KOBRA Bratislava 69:52 +2:08 00:00

3.  Filip Jan&ik Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 77:00 +9:16 03:42

4. Tomas Sipos Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 89:22 +21:38 02:02

5. Jakub Schenk Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos 89:48 +22:04 06:40

6. Simon Sipo$ Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 90:48  +23:04 02:17

7.  Marian Miklus TJ Rapid Bratislava 95:49 +28:05 03:26

8. Oliver Lago SK VAZKA Bratislava 96:25 +28:41 09:52

9. Juraj Smelik TJ Rapid Bratislava 97:46 +30:02 05:26

10. Tomas Syrovy Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 107:39 +39:55 29:59

11. Miroslav Lago SK VAZKA Bratislava 113:18 +45:34 24:33

12. DusSan Furucz SK Farmaceut Bratislava 117:12 +49:28 01:33

13. Peter Karch Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 117:27  +49:43 12:02

Juraj Horniak KOBRA Bratislava MP
Phillip Stubna TJ Rapid Bratislava DNF

M 40- (15/15) Time Behind Time lost
1. Alexander Volkov Slavia Zilinska univerzita 67:15 00:00

2. Peter Mlynarik SK VAZKA Bratislava 68:27 +1:12 00:00

3. Rostislav Navratil SK VAZKA Bratislava 69:17 +2:02 00:56

4. Tomas Jancik Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 71:16 +4:01 01:06

5. Martin Bednarik Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos 77:54 +10:39 01:04
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6. Jozef Kral Slavia Zilinska univerzita 81:55 +14:40 03:23
7.  Michal Pavelek Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 86:59 +19:44  06:01
8. Peter Borcin nereg. Klub OB BOR Topofl€ianky  87:06 +19:51 07:33
9. Milan Simonik SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 87:49  +20:34 13:30
10. Lubo$ Michag SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 91:36 +24:21  12:16

11. Medard Féder Klub OB ASK Pezinok 104:52 +37:37 12:48
12. Rdbert Schenk TJ Rapid Bratislava 110:30 +43:15 07:23
13. Michal Kovacé Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos 113:33  +46:18  09:41
14. Andrej Miklo$ Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 113:52  +46:37 07:30
15. Ivan Kotuliak SK Farmaceut Bratislava 117:16  +50:01  14:53
M 55- (12/12) Time Behind Time lost
1. Milan Bele$ Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 63:48 04:31
2. Mojmir Stastny Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos 68:43 +4:55 08:46
3. Jan Stubna TJ Rapid Bratislava 77:00 +13:12 05:37
4. Jozef Fedor Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 84:12 +20:24  31:00
5. Frantidek Priesol TJ Rapid Bratislava 87:57 +24:09 08:57
6. DuSan Rybar TJ Rapid Bratislava 102:52  +39:04 25:02
7. Jozef Fekiac SK VAZKA Bratislava 109:12  +45:24  27:59
8.  Viktor Miklus SK Farmaceut Bratislava 113:32  +49:44 16:16
9. Roman Kucera Klub OB ASK Pezinok 121:49 +58:01 25:14
10. DuSan Formanko TJ Rapid Bratislava 123.07 +59:19 44:23
Milan Petrinec TJ Rapid Bratislava MP
Pavol Polacek Klub OB Sokol Pezinok MP
W -12 (3/3) Time Behind Time lost
1. Diana Briiakova Sportovy klub Sandberg 30:07 00:00
2. Zina Macajova Sportovy klub Sandberg 35:24 +5:17 02:20
3. Ema Jonasova Sportovy klub Sandberg 41:42 +11:35 04:56
W -14 (9/9) Time Behind Time lost
1. Lea Kotuliakovéa SK Farmaceut Bratislava 43:41 09:05
2. Lucia Vorlickova Sportovy klub Sandberg 45:49  +2:08  08:36
3. Anna Plav€anova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 50:07 +6:26 07:50
4. Hana Siposova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 52:00 +8:19 15:38
5. Maja Volkova Slavia Zilinska univerzita 52:08 +8:27 13:34
6. Ivana Kovacova Sportovy klub Sandberg 56:09 +12:28 10:45
7.  Lucia Syrova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 67:34 +23:53  22:51
8. Viktoriya Valyavka Slavia Zilinska univerzita 77:01 +33:20 11:12
9. Sara Sensi GAMCA 80:04 +36:23  13:39
W -16 (4/4) Time Behind Time lost
1. Lucia Siposova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 55:09 01:54
2.  Martina BurSikova TJ Rapid Bratislava 65:40 +10:31  07:51
3.  Anamaria Sutkova Sportovy klub Sandberg 82:28 +27:19  23:07
4. Elena lLago SK VAZKA Bratislava 100:39 +45:30 24:14
W 19- (11/11) Time Behind Time lost
1. Tamara MikluSova TJ Rapid Bratislava 69:13 00:00
2. Katarina Fedorova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 76:07 +6:54 02:23
3. Barbora Pijakova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 76:27 +7:14 02:58
4. Ema MichacCova SK HADVEO Banska Bystrica 90:53 +21:40 03:03
5. Hana Smelikova SK Farmaceut Bratislava 96:01 +26:48 07:11
6. Daniela Ondovcikova Klub OB Sokol Pezinok 110:34  +41:21  02:18
7. Adéla Navratilova SK VAZKA Bratislava 113:17  +44:04 17:58
8. Katarina Sykorova SK Farmaceut Bratislava 131:28 +62:15 16:31



9. Adela Cermakova
10. Jela Furuczova
Lubomira Jezikova
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Barbora Smelikova
Martina Pankova
Dagmar MikluSova
Katarina Schenkova
Zuzana Sipo$ova
Tana Bednarikova
Eva Markova
Ivana Bartalosova
Miriam Kralova
Ofga Lago

Petra Kotuliakova
Svelana Puls
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W 55-

1. Tamara Denysenko
2. Maria FekiaCova

3. Sona Kavecka

4 Mira Janackova

5 Marie Franova
Beata Vavrova

M -10
1. Matej Elias
Viktor Jezik

N
=)

Nela Urbanczykova
Hana Macajova
Barbora Kocurova
Anna Machackova

Filip Hromada
Amalia Repova
Iveta Repova
Miriam Bursikova
Jan Nebesky
Ondrej Pafizek
Jana Pafizkova
Zuzana FratriCova
Miroslav Schiffer
Julia Machackova
Alexander Slatinsky
Bastien Vial-Jaime
Maximilian Slatinsky
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MW-R

1. Ella Maria Petrincova
2. Andreas Barto$

3. rodina Dvorski

4. Zuzana Macajova

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(12/12)

SK VAZKA Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

TJ Rapid Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
KOB Cingov Spisska Nova Ves
KOBRA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK VAZKA Bratislava
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
TJ Rapid Bratislava

(6/6)

Slavia Zilinska univerzita
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
TJ Rapid Bratislava

(212)
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(4]4)
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg
SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Sportovy klub Sandberg

(13/13)

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
GAMCA

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
GAMCA

SK Farmaceut Bratislava
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Sportovy klub Sandberg
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

(9/9)

KOBRA Bratislava

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Sportovy klub Sandberg

133:12
134:29
MP

Time
76:23
87:45
90:38
91:43
95:39
98:02
126:59
138:33
MP
MP
MP
MP

Time
43:21
83:32
88:41
91.07
105:43
DNF

Time
59:08
DNF

Time
25:27
49:33
57:18
65:42

Time
44:32
49:30
49:45
51:39
62:24
68:01
71:05
84:50
84:51
MP
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
24:48
55:23
56:03
61:38

+63:59
+65:16

Behind

+11:22
+14:15
+15:20
+19:16
+21:39
+50:36
+62:10

Behind

+40:11
+45:20
+47:46
+62:22

Behind

Behind

+24:06
+31:51
+40:15

Behind

+4:58
+5:13
+7:07
+17:52
+23:29
+26:33
+40:18
+40:19

Behind

+30:35
+31:15
+36:50
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30:35
28:28

Time lost
02:56
03:45
08:19
09:56
08:29
08:01
14:02
20:39

Time lost
02:13
12:51
11:13
18:54
17:37

Time lost
06:26

Time lost
03:02
19:33
18:12
24:52

Time lost
08:16
02:54
02:29
04:59
07:20
07:09
11:00
22:57
23:47

Time lost
03:12
05:25
10:28
11:29



5.  Anna Mazakova

6. Michael Soltés
Lukas Jurcik
Nikolas Pisar
Ondrej Mazak

Open

1 Kilian Jorg

2. Martin Borsky

3. Veronika Vachova

4 Lenka Jablonovska

5. Lea Simaichlova

6 Veronika Kolvekova

7 Jan Bursik

8 Silvia KutiSova

9. Adam Navratil

10. Franz Kaiser

11. Lubica Slatinska

12. Valerie Rymarz
Johannes Mach
Juraj Jurcik
Kathrin Kollndorfer
Lenka Jancikova

MW-S

1. Barbora Borska

2. SaraBorska

3. Elia Plav€anova

H/D14

1. Niklas Ochenbauer

2. Jonas Ochenbauer

3. Angelina Ochenbauer

4. Peo Adenstedt

H19

1. Markus Plohn

2. Pierre Kaltenbacher

3. Daniel Bichl

4. Dominik Lapornik

5. Marius Poirson

6. Nikolaus Euler-Rolle

7. Thomas Fabian

8. Matthias Poell

H35

1. Fabian Samec

2. Samuel Imriska

H45

1. Michael Stockmayer

2.  Georg Wittberger

3. Pekka Lauri

4. Roland Reisenberger

5. Werner Kugler

Harald Lipphart-Kirchmeir

Sportovy klub Sandberg
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Sportovy klub Sandberg

(16 / 16)

OLC Wienerwald

SK Farmaceut Bratislava

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
SK VAZKA Bratislava
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

SK VAZKA Bratislava

OLCU Viktring

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
No club

GO Harzberg

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
HSV Grol3mittel

Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(3/3)

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos
Klub OB Sokol Pezinok

(4/4)

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

(8/8)

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
WAT-OL

HSV Grolimittel

WAT-OL

Naturfreunde Wien
WAT-OL

OLC Wienerwald

(2/2)
WAT-OL
Naturfreunde Wien

(6/6)

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
Keravan Urheilijat (FIN)
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
WAT-OL

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

68:14
70:54
DNF
DNS
DNS

Time
44:06
53:27
54:30
57:05
71:29
80:14
87:30
89:25
103:16
104:32
124:52
135:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
26:50
28:46
47:35

Time
24:17
37:45
40:48
41:1

Time
77:18
78:42
87:37
89:44
92:15
97:14
120:31
139:11

Time
80:17
85:25

Time
56:31
71:34
78:30
78:53
140:47
DNF

+43:26
+46:06

Behind

+9:21

+10:24
+12:59
+27:23
+36:08
+43:24
+45:19
+59:10
+60:26
+80:46
+90:54

Behind

+1:56
+20:45

Behind

+13:28
+16:31
+16:54

Behind

+1:24

+10:19
+12:26
+14:57
+19:56
+43:13
+61:53

Behind

+5:08

Behind

+15:03
+21:59
+22:22
+84:16
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19:14
09:57

Time lost
04:01
07:01
03:31
10:08
10:58
07:14
21:40
12:33
33:54
12:24
37:47
38:20

Time lost
03:57
04:29
19:18

Time lost
00:16
06:50
08:27
05:08

Time lost
02:50
04:41
10:04
09:59
18:44
04:48
15:42
16:15

Time lost
08:20
11:26

Time lost
00:39
08:37
01:44
03:06
45:28



H55

1. Josef Zapletal

2.  Martin Griinberger
3. Nikolaus Adenstedt
4. Hannes Rotheneder
5. Herbert Kanai

H65

1.  Josef Hones

2. Valentin Pidner

3.  Hubert Lukaseder
4. Franz Ponweiser
5. Reinhard Siegert
D45

1. Guni Palme

D55

1.  Ingrid Adenstedt

2. Nicole Ochenbauer
3. Elisabeth Kirchmeir
4. Fiorella Kaiser

5.  Hannelore Schreiber
6. Roswitha Micko
D65

1. Elisabeth Knapp
2. Reingild Linhart
3. Christine Ponweiser

Kind m. Begleit.
1. Tobias Kaltenbacher
2. Michael Mach

Neulinge

1. Sabrina Bihn

2. Beatrix Micheli

3. Anna Haider

4 Manuela Peneder
Richard Lederer
Heinz Czembirek

(5/5)
Naturfreunde Wien

Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Orienteering Klosterneuburg

HSV GrolAmittel
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

(5/5)

HSV Ried

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV Langenlebarn

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
WAT-OL

(1/71)
OLC Wienerwald

(616)

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
OLCU Viktring

HSV Langenlebarn

OLC Wienerwald

(3/3)

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

HSV OL Wiener Neustadt
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

(2/12)
HSV OL Wiener Neustadt

Neregistrovani/ No Club/ Vereinslos

(6 /6)

No club
vereinslos
HSV Ried
vereinslos
WAT-OL
MTV Hernals

Time
54:43
60:57
83:55
97:42
106:30

Time
46:23
50:10
50:41
53:03
90:50

Time
73:29

Time
45:49
45:50
50:36
65:53
68:41
82:02

Time
46:03
52:31
75:55

Time
19:09
31:47

Time
45:42
55:44
57:21
71:28
MP
DNS
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Behind

+6:14

+29:12
+42:59
+51:47

Behind

+3:47
+4:18
+6:40
+44:27

Behind

Behind

+0:01
+4:47
+20:04
+22:52
+36:13

Behind

+6:28
+29:52

Behind

+12:38
Behind
+10:02

+11:39
+25:46

Time lost
01:40
05:27
08:41
18:04
33:15

Time lost
01:01
03:50
04:52
08:38
23:03

Time lost
00:00

Time lost
02:12
03:11
07:46
11:31
11:57
17:48

Time lost
01:15
04:47
08:51

Time lost
00:00
05:33

Time lost
02:26
05:09
12:36
20:15



